12
Description
MAPPYFIBER® is an acoustic absorption and heat insulation modular
panel made of 100% polyester fibers, bearing the CE marking and in
Class 1, F1. MAPPYFIBER® combines perfectly the aesthetic quality
and decorative effect with the highest sound absorption performance.
It improves the acoustic comfort and removes sound reverberation in a
practical and creative way because MAPPYFIBER® panels are available

Thick.
(mm)
Lg.
(mt)
Colour
Dis.
U.M.
No./
Pack.
Pack.
Dim.Pack.
(cm)
Qty./
Pallet
RTS Minimum
flat version Z04004005930593005 593 40 0,593 005 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593B 593 40 0,593 B NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593C01 593 40 0,593 C01 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593C02 593 40 0,593 C02 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593C03 593 40 0,593 C03 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593C04 593 40 0,593 C04 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593F01 593 40 0,593 F01 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593F02 593 40 0,593 F02 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593F03 593 40 0,593 F03 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593F04 593 40 0,593 F04 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593G01 593 40 0,593 G01 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593G02 593 40 0,593 G02 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593G03 593 40 0,593 G03 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593G04 593 40 0,593 G04 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593N 593 40 0,593 N NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593NC 593 40 0,593 NC NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593R01 593 40 0,593 R01 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593R02 593 40 0,593 R02 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593R03 593 40 0,593 R03 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593R04 593 40 0,593 R04 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593X01 593 40 0,593 X01 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593X02 593 40 0,593 X02 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593X03 593 40 0,593 X03 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593X04 593 40 0,593 X04 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593Z01 593 40 0,593 Z01 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593Z02 593 40 0,593 Z02 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593Z03 593 40 0,593 Z03 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004005930593Z04 593 40 0,593 Z04 NR 40 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600005 1193 40 0,593 005 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600B 1193 40 0,593 B NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600C01 1193 40 0,593 C01 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600C02 1193 40 0,593 C02 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600C03 1193 40 0,593 C03 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600C04 1193 40 0,593 C04 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600F01 1193 40 0,593 F01 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600F02 1193 40 0,593 F02 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600F03 1193 40 0,593 F03 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600F04 1193 40 0,593 F04 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600G01 1193 40 0,593 G01 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600G02 1193 40 0,593 G02 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600G03 1193 40 0,593 G03 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600G04 1193 40 0,593 G04 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600N 1193 40 0,593 N NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
16
Items
Code W.
(mm)
Thick.
(mm)
Lg.
(mt)
Colour
Dis.
U.M.
No./
Pack.
Pack.
Dim.Pack.
(cm)
Qty./
Pallet
RTS Minimum
flat version Z04004012000600NC 1193 40 0,593 NC NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600R01 1193 40 0,593 R01 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600R02 1193 40 0,593 R02 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600R03 1193 40 0,593 R03 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600R04 1193 40 0,593 R04 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600X01 1193 40 0,593 X01 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600X02 1193 40 0,593 X02 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600X03 1193 40 0,593 X03 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600X04 1193 40 0,593 X04 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600Z01 1193 40 0,593 Z01 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600Z02 1193 40 0,593 Z02 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600Z03 1193 40 0,593 Z03 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
flat version Z04004012000600Z04 1193 40 0,593 Z04 NR 20 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
curved version Z08003005960596005 597 30 0,597 005 NR 42 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
curved version Z08003005960596B 597 30 0,597 B NR 42 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
curved version Z08003005960596C01 597 30 0,597 C01 NR 42 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz
curved version Z08003005960596C02 597 30 0,597 C02 NR 42 pz SC 120X80X63 - 1 pz